
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

34. Sachsenmeisterschaft 2024

18.05.2024  in Freiberg

Schü m/w
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Schneider, Lukas CC Saalfeld 241,345 96 55 60,2319

2 Golz, Max CC Saalfeld 230,240 74 75 54,1618

3 Neuhaus, Hannes VdA Hohenmölsen 178,520 68 45 43,6821

4 Albrecht, Alexa VdA Hohenmölsen 172,375 70 30 48,2517

5 Walter, Willy VdA Hohenmölsen 141,725 52 40 33,1522

6 Walther, Noah VdA Hohenmölsen 84,375 30 15 26,2524

7 Schnurre, Oscar-Elias VdA Hohenmölsen 40,000 30 10 0,0023
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

34. Sachsenmeisterschaft 2024

18.05.2024  in Freiberg

Schü m/w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Schneider, Lukas CC Saalfeld 368,195 55 35,94 35,91/ 96 55 60,2319

2 Golz, Max CC Saalfeld 358,210 50 39,72 38,25/ 74 75 54,1618

Jug m/w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Henich, Anna Maria VdA Hohenmölsen 328,240 40 25,80 27,07/ 88 70 51,5815

2 Ortloff, Louis CC Saalfeld 161,070 0 0,00 0,00/ 38 55 45,3816

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 493,895 90 58,11 54,90/ 98 90 68,591

2 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 490,185 100 56,00 51,91/ 88 85 72,854

3 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 485,165 85 57,46 55,65/ 96 90 67,376

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 461,750 80 50,34 48,43/ 88 100 63,325

5 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz 447,235 65 53,94 47,81/ 92 85 68,993

6 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld 441,440 85 50,27 44,43/ 92 75 63,167

7 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 437,430 80 47,26 46,70/ 92 80 60,982

8 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 433,500 80 56,42 56,25/ 78 65 65,2212

SD
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 364,290 50 42,24 42,04/ 78 75 51,3411

2 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 356,545 35 38,39 35,81/ 82 90 50,2310

SH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Schönberg, Ronald TG Westewitz 331,425 25 35,42 32,90/ 80 80 52,0714
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

34. Sachsenmeisterschaft 2024

18.05.2024  in Freiberg

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /802,305 493,895 72,71 71,90 109,201

2 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /790,085 490,185 73,99 73,60 101,544

3 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /736,765 485,165 66,22 50,77 89,746

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /734,685 461,750 65,01 63,70 96,155

5 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz /717,675 447,235 68,36 67,89 89,463

6 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg /701,120 437,430 64,97 63,36 90,242

7 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld /695,645 441,440 69,09 64,92 80,137

SH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /567,930 433,500 67,99 66,44 0,0012
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A l l r o u n d

34. Sachsenmeisterschaft 2024

18.05.2024  in Freiberg

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 1.014,860 802,305 80 88,371

2 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 1.009,365 790,085 70 99,524

3 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 965,360 734,685 95 90,455

4 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 888,630 736,765 65 57,916

5 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld 810,190 695,645 35 53,037

6 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 748,110 567,930 60 80,1212

SD
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 484,575 364,290 30 60,1911
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